Variable Inline Piston Pumps
M-PVB29-11
Service Data Danfoss®
Piston Pumps
AX428073931410en-000102
M-2215-S
262335 ‘‘O’’ Ring
Foot Mounting Kit

hole pointing in direction
of compensator adjusting plug.
Model Designation
M-PVB29-R**-11-C-10
M-PVB29-L**-11-C-10
Valve Plate Sub
Assy. Includes
251108 Bearing
938404
938405
241621
Plug
 154129
‘‘O’’ Ring
234204 Seat
Spool (See table)
Body
(See table)
10358 Screw (4 req’d)
Torque 60-70 lb. ft.
113000 Plug
245976
Gasket
1295 Screw (6 req’d)
Torque 45-55 lb. ft.
185638
Retaining Ring
186580 Plug
 194025
Retaining Ring
113000 Plug
227401 Screw (2 req’d)
266399 Rotation Plate
251108
Bearing
265802 Piston Rod
265803 Piston
262335 ‘‘O’’ Ring
Back-up Ring
(See table)
Spring
(See table)
262331
‘‘O’’ Ring
Valve Plate S/A
(See table)
 263582 Spring
 244931
Washer
 238780
Thrust Washer
 248835 Pin
(3 req’d)
 259458
Cylinder Block
 938392
Washer S/A
244956
Gasket
Included in 938290
Rotating Group Kit
Assembly View
3913 Pin
(2 req ’d)
245982 Housing
1115 Screw
(2 req ’d)
Torque to 95-
100 lb. ft.
 239335 Swash Plate
 941888
Piston Kit
375796 Yoke